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Very Nice Kedron Estate at 223 Newport Dr. Peachtree City, GA

Auction Opens. Mon, Jun 12 12:00am ET

Lot
0101

0102

0103

0104
0105
0106
0107

0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120

0121
0122

0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128

Title

King Bed With Mattress, Mid Century Modern -
Immaculate Condition

Dresser With Mirror, Woodbriar By Drexel 7
Drawer

Dresser, Woodbriar by Drexel 5 Drawer
Vintage

Night Stand, Woodbriar by Drexel Heritage
Decorative Round Glass Top Tables
Large Sculptured Lamps- Good Condition

Queen Bed With Sealy Mattress & Metal Frame-
NOT HEADBOARD

Solid Wood Pair of Corner Tables

Pair of Round Glass Top Decorative Tables
Pair of Medium Blue Ceramic Lamps

Pair of Blue Metal Based Table Lamps
Large Gold Wall Mounted Mirror

5 Drawer Dresser with Original Hardware
Wooden TV Stand With Single Shelf & Storage
Glabe Table Lamps

Pull Out Sofa, Great Condition

Modern Black Side Table

Sofa& Lovseat By H.M. Richards
Recliners, Set of 2

Formal Glass Top Dining Room Table With 6
White Upholstered Chairs

Handmade Korean 3 Shelf Display Unit

Pair of Beautiful Brass Lamps with Grey &
White Marbling

Pair of 3 Shelf Glass Corner Stands
Green Electric Vase Lamp

Vintage Bonsal Glass Jade Tree
Oriental Hand painted Decorative Plate
Glass Top Buffet Table

Pair of Handmade Blanket Chest's

V4

Auction Closes. Sun, Jun 25 8:00pm ET

Lot
0129

0130
0131

0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138

0139

0140
0141
0142
0143
0144

0145
0146

0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156

Title

Oriental Scalloped Edge Decorative Plate With
Stand

Classic Wolfard Oil Lamp

Glass Top Coffee Table & Matching End
Tables With Removable Glass Pieces

Beautiful Pair of Lamps

Tan Leather Loveseat with Single Y ellow Pillow
Heat N Glo Portable Fireplace With Remote
Vaentine's Day Cupcake Serving Dishes

Peggy Karr Glass, Fresh Fruit Bowl Design

Pier 1 & Pottery Barn Star Serving Dishes

Four Threshold Break Resistant Stemless Red
Wine Glasses With Wine Themed Serving Tray

Butcher Block Cheese Slicer With Cheese
Themed Coasters

Pair of Genuine Hakate Figurines
Miniature Terrier & Dachshund Figurines
Spiral Column Like Display Unit

Crate & Barrel 3 Counter Height Bar Stools

Retro Dining Table with 6 rolling chairs- Great
Condition

41 Piece Stoneware Christmas Dishes

18 Piece Holiday Set, Formalities by Baum
Bros.

Christmas Kitchen Decor
Ceramic Dalmatian Cookie Jar
Acrylic Lamps, Modern and Hot
Bathroom 2 Shelf Corner Cabinet
Desk Lamp, Vintage Double Tube
Chinese Handmade Rug
11 Turquoise Serving Pieces
Pulaski Gallery Curio Cabinet With Lighting
Big Sky Canine Terrier Design Cookie Jar
8 Piece Kitchen Canister Set



Lot

0157
0158

0159

0160
0161
0162
0163

0164

0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0200
0201

0202

0203
0204
0205
0206

0207
0208
0209

0210
0211
0212
0213

0214
0215

0216
0217
0218
0219

0220

Title

Oster 2-Slice Toaster In Black

Oster Can Opener and Black & Decker
Automatic Jar Opener

Cuisinart Mini Prep Food Processor & Osterizer
Blender

Canon PIXMA All-In-One Inkjet Printer
59 Piece Stainless Steel Silverware
Beautiful Baker's Rack

Glass Top Accent Table, Coffee Table & Side
Table

High Back Upholstered Chair With Beautiful
Detailing

Memorex DV D/Compact Disk Player

Noritake Japan, Renovia China. 72 Piece Set

28 Piece Set of Golden Wreath By Lenox China
Dirilyte Silverware, 52 Pieces

Cut Glass Punch Bowl With Cups

Cut Glass Tea Cups

Bush Furniture 3 Drawer Computer Desk

Bush Furniture Drawing Table With Single Pull
Out Drawer

Vintage Sheinile Covered Lazy Boy Swivel
Rocker Reckliner

Vintage Solid Wood Stacking Ottomans
Twin Size Metal Portable Cot
Whitewashed Curtain Holders, set of 8

Wooden Korean Custom Handmade Rolling
Tables

Burgundy Microfiber Reclining Sofa
Burgundy Microfiber Swivel Recliner

Burgundy Microfiber Love Seat With Two
Reclining Sides

TV Stand With Glass Front & 1 Media Shelf
32" Zenith TV- Working Condition
Vintage Retro Credenza With Dovetailing

Large Brass Lamp With Dragon Detailing On
Base

Wood Filing Cabinet On Wheels

Formal Vintage High Backed Chair With Wood
Detailing

Vintage Wooden Serving Tray

Vintage Glass Top Wooden Side Tables
Square Wooden Glass Top Table

5 Drawer Solid Wood Desk With Original
Brass Hardware

Bassett Furniture Wood Chest
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Lot

0221
0222

0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0233
0234
0235
0236
0237
0238
0239
0240
0241
0242
0243
0244
0245
0246
0247
0248
0249
0250
0251
0252
0253
0254
0255
0256
0257
0258
0259
0260
0261
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Title

Royal Rugs, 2 Runners & 1 Area Rug

Queen Bed With Verlo Glory Mattress,
Bedding Included

X-Large Gold Wall Mounted Mirror
Mountain View Oak Armoire

Sanyo Box TV

Pair of Black Upholstered Chairs

Tabletop Jewelry Organizer, Dark Wood
Thomas Museum Series Jewel Armoire
Pottery Barn Jewelry Holders

Concrete Lighthouse Display Column
Handpainted Lighthouse Bench

Lighthouse Wood Collectibles Display
Lighthouse Themed Round Top Side Table
High Top Round Table With 6 Bar Chairs
Rooms To Go Grey Microfiber Gliding Recliner
Rooms To Go Grey Microfiber Gliding Recliner
Rooms To Go Grey Microfiber Reclining Sofa
5x 8 Orbit Aerial Rug

Glass Tea Light Candle Holder

Decorative Stained Glass Display Box
Brass Decorative Pieces

Tiffany & Co. Glass Candle Holders
Tiffany & Co. Glass Candle Holders

Pair of Silver Modern Square Planters
Round Planter With Living Foliage
Woven Basket Planter

Bulova Table Top Clock

Mother Of Pearl Hors D' Oeuvre Picks

Air Purifying Plants With Plant Stands

Air Purifying Plants With Plant Stands

Air Purifying Plants With Plant Stands
Houseplant With Red Round Pot
Lighthouse Home Decor

Lighthouse Decor

Small Wood Side Stand

Cushioned Pedestal Chair

Y .H. Porcelain Butterfly Figurine

Small Round Table With Inlaid Design
Simplicity 7350 Upright Vacuum

Mr. Coffee 12 Cup Coffee Maker

Hoover Quick-Broom |1



Lot
0262

0263

0264
0265
0266
0267
0268
0269
0270
0271
0272
0273
0274
0275
0276
0277
0278
0279
0280
0281
0283
0284
0285
0286
0287
0288
0289
0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0307
0308
0309
0310
0311
0312

0313
0314

Title

Vintage Pristine Wedding Dress With Vale,
Beaded Detailing, Long Sleeves & High Neck
Pair of Tall Lamps With Marble & Brass
Detailing

Modern Pair Of Metal Lamps

Handpainted Porcelain Japanese Vase

Pair of Sunflower Plant Stands

Russian Soviet Vintage Theater Binocular
Vintage Princess House Butter Dish

7 Piece Brown Stonecraft Ramekins With Lids
31 Piece Studio TU Fine Bone China
Stainless Stedl Silverware, Set for 12

17 Piece Coordinating Glassware

44 Piece Old Ivory, Syracuse China
Noritake Japan Ivory China

4th of July Party Set

Light Green Depression Glass

Jadeite Green Opague Wine Gaoblets
Vintage Waterford Wine Decanter

16 Piece Crystal Glassware

Cut Glass Cake/Pie Stand

58 Piece Matching Crystal Stemware

4 Shelve Garage Storage-Contents Included
Gardening Chemicals

Portable Arm Rest Chairs

Modern Hardwood Coffee Table

Modern Hardwood Side Table

Tan Leather Sofa, Good Condition

Tan Leather Chair & Ottoman

Jewelry,14K Y ellow Gold Wedding Band
Jewelry, 14K Gold Cocktail Ring

Jewelry, 10K Y ellow Gold Smoky Topaz
Jewelry, 18K Y ellow Gold Ring Stamped 750
Jewelry, 14K Y ellow Gold Women's Ring
Jewdry, Silver Ring, Stamped Mexico
Jewelry, 8" Flat Silver Bracelet

Jewelry, 7" Silver Locket Bracelet

Jewelry, 44 Carat Smoky Topaz Pendant
Jewelry, Silver Drop Hammered Earrings
Italian Silver Earrings & Ring

Jewelry, 18K Yellow Gold Italian Rope Chain
Necklace

Jewelry, Silver Flat Chain Necklace
Jewelry, Silver Italian Flat Chain Necklace
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Lot
0315

0317
0318
0319
0320
0321
0322
0324
0325
0326

0327

0328

0329
0330
0331
0332
0333
0334
0335
0336
0337
0338
0339
0340
0341
0342
0343
0344
0345
0346
0347
0348
0349
0350
0351
0352

0353
0354
0355
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Title

Bathroom Decor, Full Set Of Magnolia
Bathroom Decor

2.45 Gram Silver Necklace

4th of July Entertainment Set

Element DVD Player With Remote

Decorative Plate, Jerusalem January 1976
Aynsley Fine English Bone China Trinket Tray
Oriental Themed Home Decor

Vintage Waechtershach Western Germany Jar
Christmas Serving Plates & Dishes

Thomas Kinkade Stonehearth Hutch Christmas
Decor

Home Decor, Wood Pirogue Shrimp Boat By
Rodney Lewis

Luggage, American Tourister 4 Piece Travel
Luggage
Luggage, Kenneth Cole Travel Luggage

5 Shelf Dark Wood Corner Display Unit
Appliance, Goldstar Microwave Oven

3 Portable Lamp Company Lamps

Original, Signed Mixed Media Art

The Singer Manufacturing Sewing Machine
Glass Mirrored Display Units

Brass Candle Holders, Bell & Bowl

Silver Plated Lot With One Gorham Piece
Pro-Form Treadmill

Wooden Toy Trunk With Lock

Wooden Toy Trunk

Wooden Toy Truck

Portable Closet Storage

Miniature Teapots & Teacups Set

Cigar Boxes

Revolving Fiber Optic Christmas Tree
Pinecone Tree With Clear Lights

Pair of Lit Christmas Wreaths

X-Large Christmas Wreath With Bow & Lights
3 Piece Outdoor Patio Furniture

Wicker Basket With Two Removable Baskets
Brookstone Grill Tools

Dining Chairs, Mid Century Modern Vinyl
Cushioned Dining Room Chairs

Scrap Gold
Pearl Necklace
Silver Bracelet 4.02 grams



Lot

0356
0357
0358
0359
0360
0361
0362
0400
0401
0402
0403
0404
0405
0406

Title

Silver Bracelet 4.10 grams
Silver Necklace 18.80 grams
Silver Necklace 9.22 Grams
Silver Bracelet 22.67 grams
Bracelet, Silver and 14k white gold with stones
Vintage Bulovawatch
Vintage Cardow Watch

Ring, 10K Yellow Gold Ring
Ring, 14K Yelow Gold Ring
Ring, 18K Yellow Gold Ring
Ring, 4.69 Gram Silver Ring
2.8 Gram Silver Ring

14K Yeéellow Gold Ring

14K Gold Ring, 4.5 Grams
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Payment Methods: We accept cash (exact change is appreciated), cashier's check, wire/bank transfer and

credit cards (MasterCard, Visa, American Express and Discover).

Removal: All items must be removed no later than 6pm on Monday. June 26th 2017.

Removal Assistance: Buyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased items.Bring enough

people and the proper equipment to help you load items. The driveway isvery steep

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK HERE to fill out the

authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
gleatons.com
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https://stage6.auctionmethod.com/authorize/auction/13

