



Very Nice Kedron Estate at 223 Newport Dr. Peachtree City, GA

Auction Opens: Mon, Jun 12 12:00am ET

Auction Closes: Sun, Jun 25 8:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0101	King Bed With Mattress, Mid Century Modern - Immaculate Condition	0129	Oriental Scalloped Edge Decorative Plate With Stand
0102	Dresser With Mirror, Woodbriar By Drexel 7 Drawer	0130	Classic Wolfard Oil Lamp
0103	Dresser, Woodbriar by Drexel 5 Drawer Vintage	0131	Glass Top Coffee Table & Matching End Tables With Removable Glass Pieces
0104	Night Stand, Woodbriar by Drexel Heritage	0132	Beautiful Pair of Lamps
0105	Decorative Round Glass Top Tables	0133	Tan Leather Loveseat with Single Yellow Pillow
0106	Large Sculptured Lamps- Good Condition	0134	Heat N Glo Portable Fireplace With Remote
0107	Queen Bed With Sealy Mattress & Metal Frame- NOT HEADBOARD	0135	Valentine's Day Cupcake Serving Dishes
0108	Solid Wood Pair of Corner Tables	0136	Peggy Karr Glass, Fresh Fruit Bowl Design
0109	Pair of Round Glass Top Decorative Tables	0137	Pier 1 & Pottery Barn Star Serving Dishes
0110	Pair of Medium Blue Ceramic Lamps	0138	Four Threshold Break Resistant Stemless Red Wine Glasses With Wine Themed Serving Tray
0111	Pair of Blue Metal Based Table Lamps	0139	Butcher Block Cheese Slicer With Cheese Themed Coasters
0112	Large Gold Wall Mounted Mirror	0140	Pair of Genuine Hakate Figurines
0113	5 Drawer Dresser with Original Hardware	0141	Miniature Terrier & Dachshund Figurines
0114	Wooden TV Stand With Single Shelf & Storage	0142	Spiral Column Like Display Unit
0115	Globe Table Lamps	0143	Crate & Barrel 3 Counter Height Bar Stools
0116	Pull Out Sofa, Great Condition	0144	Retro Dining Table with 6 rolling chairs- Great Condition
0117	Modern Black Side Table	0145	41 Piece Stoneware Christmas Dishes
0118	Sofa & Lovseat By H.M. Richards	0146	18 Piece Holiday Set, Formalities by Baum Bros.
0119	Recliners, Set of 2	0147	Christmas Kitchen Decor
0120	Formal Glass Top Dining Room Table With 6 White Upholstered Chairs	0148	Ceramic Dalmatian Cookie Jar
0121	Handmade Korean 3 Shelf Display Unit	0149	Acrylic Lamps, Modern and Hot
0122	Pair of Beautiful Brass Lamps with Grey & White Marbling	0150	Bathroom 2 Shelf Corner Cabinet
0123	Pair of 3 Shelf Glass Corner Stands	0151	Desk Lamp, Vintage Double Tube
0124	Green Electric Vase Lamp	0152	Chinese Handmade Rug
0125	Vintage Bonsai Glass Jade Tree	0153	11 Turquoise Serving Pieces
0126	Oriental Hand painted Decorative Plate	0154	Pulaski Gallery Curio Cabinet With Lighting
0127	Glass Top Buffet Table	0155	Big Sky Canine Terrier Design Cookie Jar
0128	Pair of Handmade Blanket Chest's	0156	8 Piece Kitchen Canister Set

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0157	Oster 2-Slice Toaster In Black	0221	Royal Rugs, 2 Runners & 1 Area Rug
0158	Oster Can Opener and Black & Decker Automatic Jar Opener	0222	Queen Bed With Verlo Glory Mattress, Bedding Included
0159	Cuisinart Mini Prep Food Processor & Osterizer Blender	0223	X-Large Gold Wall Mounted Mirror
0160	Canon PIXMA All-In-One Inkjet Printer	0224	Mountain View Oak Armoire
0161	59 Piece Stainless Steel Silverware	0225	Sanyo Box TV
0162	Beautiful Baker's Rack	0226	Pair of Black Upholstered Chairs
0163	Glass Top Accent Table, Coffee Table & Side Table	0227	Tabletop Jewelry Organizer, Dark Wood
0164	High Back Upholstered Chair With Beautiful Detailing	0228	Thomas Museum Series Jewel Armoire
0165	Memorex DVD/Compact Disk Player	0229	Pottery Barn Jewelry Holders
0166	Noritake Japan, Renovia China. 72 Piece Set	0230	Concrete Lighthouse Display Column
0167	28 Piece Set of Golden Wreath By Lenox China	0231	Handpainted Lighthouse Bench
0168	Dirilyte Silverware, 52 Pieces	0232	Lighthouse Wood Collectibles Display
0169	Cut Glass Punch Bowl With Cups	0233	Lighthouse Themed Round Top Side Table
0170	Cut Glass Tea Cups	0234	High Top Round Table With 6 Bar Chairs
0200	Bush Furniture 3 Drawer Computer Desk	0235	Rooms To Go Grey Microfiber Gliding Recliner
0201	Bush Furniture Drawing Table With Single Pull Out Drawer	0236	Rooms To Go Grey Microfiber Gliding Recliner
0202	Vintage Sheinile Covered Lazy Boy Swivel Rocker Recliner	0237	Rooms To Go Grey Microfiber Reclining Sofa
0203	Vintage Solid Wood Stacking Ottomans	0238	5 x 8 Orbit Aerial Rug
0204	Twin Size Metal Portable Cot	0239	Glass Tea Light Candle Holder
0205	Whitewashed Curtain Holders, set of 8	0240	Decorative Stained Glass Display Box
0206	Wooden Korean Custom Handmade Rolling Tables	0241	Brass Decorative Pieces
0207	Burgundy Microfiber Reclining Sofa	0242	Tiffany & Co. Glass Candle Holders
0208	Burgundy Microfiber Swivel Recliner	0243	Tiffany & Co. Glass Candle Holders
0209	Burgundy Microfiber Love Seat With Two Reclining Sides	0244	Pair of Silver Modern Square Planters
0210	TV Stand With Glass Front & 1 Media Shelf	0245	Round Planter With Living Foliage
0211	32" Zenith TV- Working Condition	0246	Woven Basket Planter
0212	Vintage Retro Credenza With Dovetailing	0247	Bulova Table Top Clock
0213	Large Brass Lamp With Dragon Detailing On Base	0248	Mother Of Pearl Hors D' Oeuvre Picks
0214	Wood Filing Cabinet On Wheels	0249	Air Purifying Plants With Plant Stands
0215	Formal Vintage High Backed Chair With Wood Detailing	0250	Air Purifying Plants With Plant Stands
0216	Vintage Wooden Serving Tray	0251	Air Purifying Plants With Plant Stands
0217	Vintage Glass Top Wooden Side Tables	0252	Houseplant With Red Round Pot
0218	Square Wooden Glass Top Table	0253	Lighthouse Home Decor
0219	5 Drawer Solid Wood Desk With Original Brass Hardware	0254	Lighthouse Decor
0220	Bassett Furniture Wood Chest	0255	Small Wood Side Stand
		0256	Cushioned Pedestal Chair
		0257	Y.H. Porcelain Butterfly Figurine
		0258	Small Round Table With Inlaid Design
		0259	Simplicity 7350 Upright Vacuum
		0260	Mr. Coffee 12 Cup Coffee Maker
		0261	Hoover Quick-Broom II

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0262	Vintage Pristine Wedding Dress With Vale, Beaded Detailing, Long Sleeves & High Neck	0315	Bathroom Decor, Full Set Of Magnolia Bathroom Decor
0263	Pair of Tall Lamps With Marble & Brass Detailing	0317	2.45 Gram Silver Necklace
0264	Modern Pair Of Metal Lamps	0318	4th of July Entertainment Set
0265	Handpainted Porcelain Japanese Vase	0319	Element DVD Player With Remote
0266	Pair of Sunflower Plant Stands	0320	Decorative Plate, Jerusalem January 1976
0267	Russian Soviet Vintage Theater Binocular	0321	Aynsley Fine English Bone China Trinket Tray
0268	Vintage Princess House Butter Dish	0322	Oriental Themed Home Decor
0269	7 Piece Brown Stonecraft Ramekins With Lids	0324	Vintage Waechtersbach Western Germany Jar
0270	31 Piece Studio TU Fine Bone China	0325	Christmas Serving Plates & Dishes
0271	Stainless Steel Silverware, Set for 12	0326	Thomas Kinkade Stonehearth Hutch Christmas Decor
0272	17 Piece Coordinating Glassware	0327	Home Decor, Wood Pirogue Shrimp Boat By Rodney Lewis
0273	44 Piece Old Ivory, Syracuse China	0328	Luggage, American Tourister 4 Piece Travel Luggage
0274	Noritake Japan Ivory China	0329	Luggage, Kenneth Cole Travel Luggage
0275	4th of July Party Set	0330	5 Shelf Dark Wood Corner Display Unit
0276	Light Green Depression Glass	0331	Appliance, Goldstar Microwave Oven
0277	Jadeite Green Opaque Wine Goblets	0332	3 Portable Lamp Company Lamps
0278	Vintage Waterford Wine Decanter	0333	Original, Signed Mixed Media Art
0279	16 Piece Crystal Glassware	0334	The Singer Manufacturing Sewing Machine
0280	Cut Glass Cake/Pie Stand	0335	Glass Mirrored Display Units
0281	58 Piece Matching Crystal Stemware	0336	Brass Candle Holders, Bell & Bowl
0283	4 Shelve Garage Storage-Contents Included	0337	Silver Plated Lot With One Gorham Piece
0284	Gardening Chemicals	0338	Pro-Form Treadmill
0285	Portable Arm Rest Chairs	0339	Wooden Toy Trunk With Lock
0286	Modern Hardwood Coffee Table	0340	Wooden Toy Trunk
0287	Modern Hardwood Side Table	0341	Wooden Toy Truck
0288	Tan Leather Sofa, Good Condition	0342	Portable Closet Storage
0289	Tan Leather Chair & Ottoman	0343	Miniature Teapots & Teacups Set
0301	Jewelry, 14K Yellow Gold Wedding Band	0344	Cigar Boxes
0302	Jewelry, 14K Gold Cocktail Ring	0345	Revolving Fiber Optic Christmas Tree
0303	Jewelry, 10K Yellow Gold Smoky Topaz	0346	Pinecone Tree With Clear Lights
0304	Jewelry, 18K Yellow Gold Ring Stamped 750	0347	Pair of Lit Christmas Wreaths
0305	Jewelry, 14K Yellow Gold Women's Ring	0348	X-Large Christmas Wreath With Bow & Lights
0306	Jewelry, Silver Ring, Stamped Mexico	0349	3 Piece Outdoor Patio Furniture
0307	Jewelry, 8" Flat Silver Bracelet	0350	Wicker Basket With Two Removable Baskets
0308	Jewelry, 7" Silver Locket Bracelet	0351	Brookstone Grill Tools
0309	Jewelry, 44 Carat Smoky Topaz Pendant	0352	Dining Chairs, Mid Century Modern Vinyl Cushioned Dining Room Chairs
0310	Jewelry, Silver Drop Hammered Earrings	0353	Scrap Gold
0311	Italian Silver Earrings & Ring	0354	Pearl Necklace
0312	Jewelry, 18K Yellow Gold Italian Rope Chain Necklace	0355	Silver Bracelet 4.02 grams
0313	Jewelry, Silver Flat Chain Necklace		
0314	Jewelry, Silver Italian Flat Chain Necklace		

Lot	Title
0356	Silver Bracelet 4.10 grams
0357	Silver Necklace 18.80 grams
0358	Silver Necklace 9.22 Grams
0359	Silver Bracelet 22.67 grams
0360	Bracelet, Silver and 14k white gold with stones
0361	Vintage Bulova watch
0362	Vintage Cardow Watch
0400	Ring, 10K Yellow Gold Ring
0401	Ring, 14K Yellow Gold Ring
0402	Ring, 18K Yellow Gold Ring
0403	Ring, 4.69 Gram Silver Ring
0404	2.8 Gram Silver Ring
0405	14K Yellow Gold Ring
0406	14K Gold Ring, 4.5 Grams

Payment Methods: We accept cash (exact change is appreciated), cashier's check, wire/bank transfer and credit cards (MasterCard, Visa, American Express and Discover).

Removal: All items must be removed no later than 6pm on Monday. June 26th 2017.

Removal Assistance: Buyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased items. Bring enough people and the proper equipment to help you load items. The driveway is very steep

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please [CLICK HERE](#) to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

gleatons.com